Order No.
Order information
Order No.
Mounting hole diameter 16mm
Apparent shapes with rectangular 18X24mm,
square 18X18mm and round diameter 18mm
Illuminated by midget grooved T1 3/4 lamps
including incandescent, discharged and LED
lamps
The lifetime of LED with high brightness up
to 50000 hours
Coding Principle
Note 1: Available colors of  LED are red,yellow, green, blue,white
            The standard matches between cap and LED are as followed:
            R Red LED    Y Yellow LED   O Orange LED    G Green  LED   V Green  LED   B Blue LED   W Yellow / White LED
           The standard matches between cap and lamp are as followed:
           W、R、Y、O Red lamp    G、B、V Green  lamp
→ →
→ →
→ → → → →
I: Series code
II: Main category
III: Front shape
P=     Indicators
C=Round              S=Square             R=Rectangular
VI: Terminal type S=Soldering           Q=Plug-in
V: Protection rating 40=Standard
IV: Function code I=Indicators
VIII: Light source
 IX: Operating voltage
R=Red, Y=Yellow, O=Orange, G=Light Green, V=Deep Green, B=Blue, W=White, K=Black
L=LED lamp    D=Incandescent lamp    A=Discharged lamp    Omission=Without lamp
06=6VDC   12=12VDC   24=24VDC   11=110VAC   22=220VAC
65=Rubber-sealed
VII: Cap color
01 Series with 16mm diameter mounting hole
X: Extra code
DrawingDrawing
16mm

66 67
Order No.
Order information
Order No. DrawingDrawing
Mounting hole diameter 16mm
Apparent shapes with rectangular 18X24mm,
square 18X18mm and round diameter 18mm
Snap-action which accelerates on-off switching
Normally closed and normally open contacts
in each switch block
o   oActuating travel: 2 positions L 90 V 90
Machanical lifetime: 50000
and
operations
Coding Principle
S=Selector Switches
o L=L type 90        VIII: Knob type
VII: Contact mode
M=2 way Momentary  A=2 way  Alternative
1P=1A1B                2P=2A2B
C=Round S=Square                      R=Rectangular
S=Soldering
40=Standard 65=Rubber-sealed
Q=Plug-in
oV=V type 90
01 Series with 16mm diameter mounting holeI: Series code
II: Main category
III: Front shape
VI: Terminal type
V: Protection rating
IV: Function code
16mm
Selector Switches
ema Human Machine
 Interfaces
Control Switches
1
6
m
m
C
o
n
tr
o
l S
w
itc
h
e
s
2
2
/2
5
/3
0
m
m
C
o
n
tr
o
l S
w
itc
h
e
s
A062489
68 69
3